ANT161575TT-3000A1 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
TDK Corporation ANT161575TT-3000A1 TDK Corporation Supplier TDK Corporation Distributor
TDK Corporation ANT161575TT-3000A1
TDK Corporation
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER ANT161575TT-3000A1
MANUFACTURER TDK Corporation
DESCRIPTION RF ANT 1.575GHZ/2.4GHZ CHIP SLD
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 147835 pcs
DATA SHEET
VSWR 1.2, 1.8, 3.3
TERMINATION Solder
SERIES -
RETURN LOSS -
PACKAGING Cut Tape (CT)
OTHER NAMES 495-75560-1
NUMBER OF BANDS 3
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
HEIGHT (MAX) 0.016" (0.40mm)
GAIN -
FREQUENCY RANGE 1.574GHz ~ 1.577GHz, 2.4GHz ~ 2.484GHz, 5.15GHz ~ 5.85GHz
FREQUENCY GROUP Wide Band
FREQUENCY (CENTER/BAND) 1.575GHz, 2.4GHz, 5.5GHz
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 1.575GHz, 2.4GHz, 5.5GHz Chip RF Antenna 1.574GHz ~ 1.577GHz, 2.4GHz ~ 2.484GHz, 5.15GHz ~
5.85GHz Solder Surface Mount
APPLICATIONS -
ANTENNA TYPE Chip
ANT161575TT-3000A1
Part Number: ANT161575TT-3000A1
Manufacturer/Brand: TDK Corporation
Product description RF ANT 1.575GHZ/2.4GHZ CHIP SLD
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 147835 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
ANT161575TT-3000A1.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of ANT161575TT-3000A1
ANT161575TT-3000A1.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
ANT162442DT-2200A1
Manufacturers:  TDK Corporation
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ/5.5GHZ CHIP SLD
In stock:  330661 pcs
RFQ
ANT162442DT-2001A2
Manufacturers:  TDK Corporation
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ/5.5GHZ CHIP SLD
In stock:  354130 pcs
RFQ
ANT1608LL14R2455A
Manufacturers:  Yageo
Description:  RF ANT 2.45GHZ/5.5GHZ CHIP SLD
In stock:  130808 pcs
RFQ
ANT161575ST-1202A1
Manufacturers:  TDK Corporation
Description:  RF ANT 1.581GHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD
In stock:  461034 pcs
RFQ
ANT1818B00BT1516S
Manufacturers:  Yageo
Description:  RF ANT 1.575/1.602GHZ CER PATCH
In stock:  17881 pcs
RFQ
ANT165550ST-1003A1
Manufacturers:  TDK Corporation
Description:  RF ANT 5.6GHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD
In stock:  416340 pcs
RFQ
ANT1608LL14R2400A
Manufacturers:  Yageo
Description:  RF ANT 2.45GHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD
In stock:  520786 pcs
RFQ
ANT160920ST-1204A1
Manufacturers:  TDK Corporation
Description:  RF ANT 916MHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD
In stock:  142085 pcs
RFQ
ANT1818B00DT1516S
Manufacturers:  Yageo
Description:  RF ANT 1.575/1.602GHZ CER PATCH
In stock:  37597 pcs
RFQ
ANT1818B00AT1575S
Manufacturers:  Yageo
Description:  RF ANT 1.6GHZ CER PATCH SMA FEM
In stock:  23765 pcs
RFQ
ANT1515B00FT1575S
Manufacturers:  Yageo
Description:  RF ANT 1.6GHZ CER PATCH PIN SMD
In stock:  51727 pcs
RFQ
ANT1606JB12B1575A
Manufacturers:  Yageo
Description:  RF ANT 1.575GHZ CER PATCH IPEX
In stock:  10211 pcs
RFQ